www.megger.com	 1
FRAX200 Series
Sweep Frequency Response Analyser
DESCRIPTION
The FRAX200 provides high-resolution frequency
response measurements to detect mechanical or electrical
changes inside power transformers. By injecting a
swept sinewave and analysing the response, it identifies

The word ‘Megger’ is a registered trademark
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description	 Part number
FRAX200 ADV 9 m 	 AC-49090
FRAX200 ADV 18 m	 AC-49092
FRAX200 ADV 30 m	 AC-49094
FSX200 3 x 9 m	 AC-49190
FSX200 3 x 18 m	 AC-49192
FRAX200 ADV + FSX200 9 m with maxi case	 AC-40090
FRAX200 ADV + FSX200 18 m with maxi case	 AC-40092
FRAX200 ADV + FSX200 9 m with mini case	 AC-40094
FRAX200 ADV + FSX200 18 m with mini case	 AC-40096